The details that make the difference...
901 STAINLESS STEEL
GRATED CHANNEL
5 mm
Polypropylene channel with Class B rated 316 stainless steel heel guard grates. Lockdown secures the
grate from rattling & unauthorised access. Designed and recommended for driveways, pools, pathways &
more.
Class B Stainless Steel Grate & Polypropylene Channel
B80 Lockdown Heel Guard Disability
Compliant
 SABDRAIN 901B
CODE L H L1 H1 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 S1 S2 A
KG
(total)
DR901B10050 100 50 150 100 40 - - 40 100 110 63 1000 7.2
DR901B100100 100 100 150 150 63 90 63 63 100 110 63 1000 7.5
DR901B100150 100 150 150 200 63 110 63 110 100 110 63 1000 7.9
DR901B150100 150 100 200 150 63 90 63 63 150 110 63 1000 8.5
DR901B150150 150 150 200 200 63 110 63 110 150 110 63 1000 9.8
DR901B20050 200 50 250 100 40 - - 40 200 160 110 1000 10.1
DR901B200100 200 100 250 150 63 90 63 63 200 160 110 1000 10.6
DR901B200150 200 150 250 200 63 110 63 90 200 160 110 1000 11.1
DR901B200200 200 200 250 250 63 160 110 90 200 160 110 1000 11.6
DR901B200250 200 250 250 300 63 160 110 90 200 160 110 1000 12.1
DR901B200300 200 300 250 350 63 160 110 90 200 160 110 1000 12.6
 SABDRAIN 901B - GRATE
CODE MATERIAL DRAIN CM2 A H L F LOAD CLASS KG
DR901BGRATE100 316 stainless steel 720 147 20 1000 23 X 6 B80 4.05
DR901BGRATE150 316 stainless steel 960 197 30 1000 23 X 6 B80 5.85
DR901BGRATE200 316 stainless steel 1320 247 30 1000 23 X 6 B80 7.35
Class C-D, 300mm wide available against order
L
F
A
H